IN1156
Ultra-Portable LED Projector
Part #: IN1156
The IN1156 ultra-portable projector is built to perform, with HDMI input, high brightness, ultra-
long-lasting images, and unbeatable quality and color. Featuring a compact, light-weight design,
the IN1156 is perfect for business travelers, or anyone who needs to take their presentation on
the road.
Key Features

2.2 x 11.7 x 7.9 in /
55.9 x 297.2 x 199.9 mm
Product Weight 4.4 lbs / 2 kg
* Product speci�cations, terms, and o�erings are subject to change at any time without notice.
Accessories
Universal Projector Ceiling Mount (PRJ-MNT-UNIV)
Replacement Remote for Select InFocus Projectors (INA-REMPJ001a)
SimpleShare Presentation System (INA-SIMPS1)
LiteShow 4 DB+ Dual Band Wireless Adapter (INLITESHOW4DB+)
LiteShow Mount Adapter (PRJ-MNT-LS3)
SimpleShare Touch Presentation System (INA-SIMINT1)
©2019 InFocus Corporation. All rights reserved. InFocus-IN1156-Datasheet-EN_US-3APR19 infocus.com
SimpleShare (INA-SIMS1)
DLP Link 3D Glasses by XPAND (X103-EDUX3-R1)
Soft Projector Carry Case (CA-SOFTCASE-VAL3)
Fixed Frame Projector Screen: 94 in., 16:10 (SC-FFW-94)
Fixed Frame Projector Screen: 130 in., 16:10 (SC-FFW-130)
Motorized Electric Projector Screen: 94 in., 16:10 (SC-MOTW-94)
Motorized Electric Projector Screen: 113 in., 16:10 (SC-MOTW-113)
Motorized Electric Projector Screen: 130 in., 16:10 (SC-MOTW-130)
Manual Pull Down Projector Screen: 94 in., 16:10 (SC-PDW-94)
Manual Pull Down Projector Screen: 109 in., 16:10 (SC-PDW-109)
1 Year Extended Warranty for IN1XXX, IN2XXX, IN3XXX Projectors (EPW-PJM1)
2 Year Extended Warranty for IN1XXX, IN2XXX, IN3XXX Projectors (EPW-PJM2)
InFocus High Speed Dual Band WiFi Adapter (INA-WIFIUSB-5)
©2019 InFocus Corporation. All rights reserved. InFocus-IN1156-Datasheet-EN_US-3APR19 infocus.com